55 11 2724.8966
ISO9001
CERTIFICADA
SIGHT FLOW
The SIGHT FLOW have the function of enabling
the visualization of the transport of fluids in line with low

ASSEMBLY1
L FREE
CODIFICATION
PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)5
-   No Protection
A  Acrylic
1 2 3 4
VF B  - 4 2 C A
5
B WITH SPINER*
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• STD Grooved Flange Protrusion (Continuous Spiral)
•   Made with tempered glass
•   High Mechanical Resistance
•   Maximum Working Pressure 10 bar
•   Hydrostatic test at 15 bar
55 11 2724.8966
2 ISO9001
CERTIFICADA
IMP.00017 - REV 02
ISO9001
CERTIFICADA
LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS
PRODUCTS TSPRO
FOLLOW US
QUOTE NOW!
+55 11 2724.8966
VISIT OUR WEBSITE
*llustrative Images
LOADING
ARMS
INDUSTRIAL
H O S E S
VAPOR RECOVERY
COVERS
S W I V E L
J O I N T S